Across
1. Sliced meat shop

5. Exclamation of
dismay

9. That lass

12. Unlocked

13. Part of speech

14. Beer barrel

15. Fastens (shoelaces)

16. Disregarding
deliberately

18. Shrill shriek
20. Boot segment

21. Maryland
crustacean

23.
27.
30.
31.
32.
35.
36.
38.
40.
42.
43.
45.

49. Some nutritional
supplements

Fills a suitcase
Snake or lizard
Lovely Turner
Chopping tool
From Japan, maybe
Adult fellows
Head toppers
Seized firmly
Greasy streak
Bluesy Clapton
Frying substance
Weds secretly

53. Took a metered cab
54. Lode deposit

55. Stage direction

56. Buffalo's lake
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57. Chapel bench
58. Relieves (of)

59. Complete
collections

Down

1. Round specks

2. Grand tale

3. Villain's expression

4. Dragonfly, for
example

5. Zoo residents
6. Piece of timber
7. Mother's sister
8. nosy person

9. Enjoy an Alpine
sport

10. Coop clucker

11
17
19
22
24
25
26

. urge (on)

. Not artificial

. Diva's solo

. Light brown

. Summer retreat
. Leg joint

. Hourglass grains

27. Cheer sounds

28
29
33
34
37
39
41
44

. University test

. Folk legend Seeger
. Takes to jail

. Hammer target

. Vault for valuables
. Point totals

. Less available

. Metered cab

46. Read (over)
47. Amend (copy)
48. Uses the eyes
49. Deck swabber
50. Extreme anger
51. Just created

52. Casserole cover




